Head Coach: Cole Sharp
Asst Coach: Blinn Bates

AD:Brent Bainter

Principal:Michael Workman

Date
08/02/23
08/03/23
08/23/23
08/30/23
09/06/23
09/14/23
09/15/23

Lincoln Trojans

Junior High Golf

2023

Opponents

Greenview, WLB,CCS
Our Saviour, WLB,CCS
WLB,Delavan,CCS
WLB,Illini Central, CCS
Sectionals

Girls State

Boys State

Place Time
WLB 4:30
Greenview  1:00
WLB 4:30
WLB 4:30
WLB TBA
Metamora TBA
Metamora TBA

11:30

TBA
TBA
TBA


mailto:bbates@lincoln27.net




